

Kuldeep Kaur Vs Raj Singh

Present:- Sh. Bharat Chhabra, Advocate for applicant.

Sh. S. K. Chugh, Advocate for respondent.

Arguments not advanced. On request, case is adjourned to 06.10.2017 for arguments on interim relief.

Dated: 26.09.2017
Ashish Dhawan

(Harpreet Singh), PCS
JMIC/Jalalabad(W)

Stenographer Grade-II
Next date of hearing:- 06.10.2017

Purpose:-----