

Kuldeep Kaur vs. Raj Singh

Present: Sh. Bharat Chhabra, Advocate for applicant.

Sh. SK Chugh, Advocate for respondent.

Arguments not addressed. Now to come up on 17.11.2017 for consideration.

Dated: **08.11.2017**

Ashish

(Harpreet Singh), PCS,

Judicial Magistrate Ist Class

Next Date: **17.11.2017**

Jalalabad(W)

Purpose_____