

Kuldeep Kaur Vs. Raj Singh

Present: Sh. Bharat Chhabra, Advocate for applicant.
Sh. SK Chugh, Advocate for respondent.

Arguments not addressed. At this stage, parties requested that there are chances of compromise. In view of their request, let file be put up in National Lok Adalat to be held on 09.12.2017.

Dated: 17.11.2017

Sahil

(Harpreet Singh), PCS,
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Jalalabad(W)

Next Date: **09.12.2017**

Purpose _____