

Satinderpal Singh Mangat Vs. Inderjit Singh @ Happy Sedha

CNR No. PBLDC1-002465-2018

NI/125/2018

Present: Complainant with Sh.S.S.Sekhon Adv.

In view of the averments made in the application for exemption from appearance of complainant, the exemption application is allowed for today only. No CW is present. Now to come upon 30.11.2018 for remaining preliminary evidence of complainant.

Date of Order: 11.10.2018

*(Ravinder Kaur, Steno-III)*

Next Date : 30.11.2018

Purpose:

Pratima Arora

SDJM/Samrala

(UID No. PB 0280)