

Chand Kumar Vs Sagar 84

Present: Applicant with counsel Sh.PK Sharma
Respondent exparte

File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as ld. Presiding office
on leave. Now to come up on 17.04.2020 for exparte consideration.

Dt. 12.03.2020
Deepak Arora
Stenographer Grade III

Megha Dhaliwal
JMIC/Abohar
(Duty)