

CNR No: PBLDC10019572022

CIS No: N.I.ACT/122/2022

GURDEEP SINGH VS VEERPAL KAUR etc.

Present: Sh. Prince Kukreja, Advpcate, Counsel for the
complainant Gurdeep Singh.
Complainant in person.

Sh. Prince Kukreja, Advocate, filed power of attorney on
behalf of the complainant.

Notice issued to accused Veerpall Kaur not received back.
Let , fresh notice to accused Veerpall Kaur be issued for 24.04.2024 on
filing PF/RC.

Date of Order: 05.02.2024

Anshu Rana/Steno Gr. II

Megha Dhaliwal

SDJM/Samrala

UID No.PB00357